
  Panorama of Prophecy – Pastor Doug Batchelor   

Week One: October 16 - October 23 
Day Date Time Title 
Sabbath October 16 1.00 pm Coronation of the King 

Sunday October 17 1.00 pm Dream of the Empires 

Monday October 18 1.00 pm The Prince of Pride  

Tuesday October 19 - - - No meeting 

Wednesday October 20 1.00 pm The Supreme Sacrifice 

Thursday October 21 1.00 pm The Glorious Kingdom  

Friday October 22 - - - No meeting 

Sabbath October 23 1.00 pm Commands of the King 

Week Two: October 24 - October 30 
Sunday October 24 5.00 am The Wonder of the Word 

Sunday October 24 1.00 pm Bricks Without Straw 

Monday October 25 1.00 pm Bewitching Spirits 

Tuesday October 26 - - - No meeting 

Wednesday October 27 1.00 pm A Divine Design 

Thursday October 28 1.00 pm Cleansing the Sanctuary 

Friday October 29 - - - No meeting 

Sabbath October 30 1.00 pm A River of Life 

Week Three: October 31 – November 6 
Sunday October 31  5.00 am The Final Firestorm 

Sunday October 31 1.00 pm The Devil’s Dungeon 

Monday November 1 1.00 pm Windows in Heaven 

Tuesday November 2 - - - No meeting 

Wednesday November 3 1.00 pm A Woman in the Wilderness 

Thursday November 4 1.00 pm Refusing Babylon’s Buffet 

Friday November 5 - - - No meeting 

Sabbath November 6 1.00 pm A Mother Daughter Conspiracy 

Week Four: November 7 – November 14 
Sunday November 7 5.00 am Bowing to the Beast 

Sunday November 7 1.00 pm The Deadly Mark 

Monday November 8 2.00 pm The Miraculous Oil 

Tuesday November 9 - - - No meeting 

Wednesday November 10 2.00 pm Proving the Prophets 

Thursday November 11 2.00 pm The King’s Ambassador 

Friday November 12 - - - No meeting 

Sabbath November 13 2.00 pm The Goal of the Godly 

Sunday November 14 6.00 am The Unsinkable Ship 
 

All times in AEDT 
 


